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Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 CHEN Jia

CHEN Yiwen

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.60  1 51.60 1  8.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  1 102.60 1  8.0 8.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 73.80  1 176.40 1  8.0 8.0

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 79.05  1 255.45 1  9.0 8.5

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 75.60  1 331.05 1  8.0 8.0

2 KEENEY Maddison

KOLOI Alysha

AUS 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  =2 49.20 =2 2.408.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  5 94.20 3 8.407.0 7.5

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30  =2 163.50 3 12.907.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 72.54  2 236.04 2 19.418.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90  4 299.94 2 31.117.0 7.0

3 HARPER Yasmin

MEW JENSEN Scarlett

GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  =2 49.20 =2 2.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.20  =3 95.40 2 7.207.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.30  =2 164.70 2 11.707.5 7.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 64.80  4 229.50 3 25.957.0 6.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10  3 294.60 3 36.456.5 6.0

4 KWONG Anna

VERZYL Sophie

USA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =6 46.80 =6 4.807.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60  6 89.40 =6 13.207.0 7.0

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.50  6 147.90 7 28.507.0 6.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.03  3 213.93 4 41.526.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.22  6 276.15 4 54.905.0 5.0

5 CUEVA LOBATO Lia
Yatzil

CUEVA LOBATO Mia
Zazil

MEX 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 47.40  =4 47.40 =4 4.207.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  =3 93.60 4 9.007.5 7.0

405B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.60  7 151.20 5 25.207.0 7.0

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.73  5 207.93 6 47.526.0 5.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 65.70  2 273.63 5 57.427.0 6.5

6 KLIUEVA Uliana

TRIFONOVA Nadezhda

RUS 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =4 47.40 =4 4.207.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00  7 89.40 =6 13.207.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 65.70  4 155.10 4 21.307.0 7.0

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.90  6 210.00 5 45.454.5 3.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  5 273.00 6 58.057.0 7.0

7 BOCHEK Kseniia

KARNAFEL Diana

UKR 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =6 46.80 =6 4.808.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 40.20  8 87.00 8 15.606.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 62.10  5 149.10 6 27.306.5 6.5

405B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 54.00  7 203.10 7 52.356.0 6.0

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.40  8 262.50 7 68.556.0 6.0

8 JASMIN Amelie-Laura

VALLEE Mia

CAN 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 44.40  8 44.40 8 7.207.0 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  2 91.80 5 10.807.5 7.5

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.80  8 138.60 8 37.804.0 4.0

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 52.08  8 190.68 8 64.775.0 4.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.30  7 250.98 8 80.076.0 6.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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